PRODUCT CATALOG
HOMOGENIZER BGI-5303
www.biolabscientific.com            2
HOMOGENIZER BGI-5303
HOMOGENIZER
The B-500 is a simple, easy to handle and has the ability to achieve quality results quickly. It has the speed and power to emulsify,

Medium
Function
Treatable Volume
(H2O)(ml)
Max linear
velocity
(m/sec)
Rotor
diameter
(mm)
Stator
diameter (mm)
Min/max emersion
depth (mm)
1 B-500/6G Liquid/ Liquid 0.2-50 5 4 6 10/55
2 B-500/10G Liquid/ Liquid 30-150 10 7 10 15/130
3 B-500/20G Solid/ Liquid 50-1500 22 15 20 50/170
4 B-500/20F Emulsion 50-1500 22 15 20 50/170
5 B-500/25G Solid/ Liquid 100-5000 27 18 25 60/170
6 B-500/25F Emulsion 100-5000 27 18 25 60/170
7
B-500/30JX
Coarse Shaft 250-10000ml 47 15 30 40/200
8